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TS0 No O

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Advertising
Advice

Age: Youth & Old
Age

Airplanes
Amusement Parks
Anger

Animals & Pets
Annoying Things
Arguing

Art

The Art of
Conversation
Bags and Purses
Baseball
Basketball
Beach

Beauty & Physical
Attractiveness
Behavior
Birthdays

Body Language
Books & Reading
Business

Cars & Driving
Celebrities
Change

Charity
Childbirth
Childhood
Children

Chores

Cities
Classrooms
Cloning

Clothes & Fashion
College

Colors

Comics
Community
Commuting

Conversation Topics

Circle)the topics that interest you.
Strike-out the ones that you DON'T want to talk about.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.

Complaining
Computers
Conflict
Corruption
Countries
Creativity
Crime

Culture
Dangers
Dating

Death & Dying
Diets
Disabilities &
Handicaps
Disaster
Disaster
Preparation
Discrimination
Dogs & Cats
Do You Wish...?
Dreams

Drugs
Earthquakes
Education
Encouragement
English Literature &
Books

English study
Entertainment
Environment &
Pollution
Everyday
Questions

Eye Contact
Facebook
Fads & Trends
Faith &
Faithlessness
Family
Famous People
Fashion
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74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
o1.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

105.
106.

107.
108.
109.

Favorites

Fears

Feelings

Films in Your own
Language

Fire Safety

First Dates
Food & Eating
Free Time &
Hobbies

Friends

Fruits & Vegetables
Future
Gambling
Gardening
Generation Gap
Gestures
Getting to Know
Each Other
Gifts

Goals

Going to a Party
Gossip & Rumors
Habits
Happiness

Have You Ever ...
Health

Healthy Lifestyle
Hobbies
Holidays

Home
Homeless
Hometowns
Honesty &
Truthfulness
How Long...?
How often do
you...?

Humor

If You Were...?
Immigration



110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.

118.
119.

120.

121.

122.
123.

124.
125.
126.
127.

128.
129.
130.
131.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

137.
138.
139.

140.

Conversation Topics

Circle the topics that interest you.

Strike-out the ones that you DON'T want to talk about.

Internet

Inventions

Job Interview
Jobs & Occupations
Jokes

Languages
Leaders &
Leadership
Learning a Foreign
Language

My Life so Far
Likes & Dislikes
Living
Arrangements &
Dream House
Love, Dating &
Marriage
Machines
Makeup, Lotions &
Skin Care
Manners

Marriage

Martial Arts
Meaning of Life &
Reasons for Living
Meeting People
Memory

Midlife Crisis
Mind, Body &
Health

Money & Shopping
Motivation

Movie Industry
Movies

Moving to Another
Country

Music

Names

Neighbor
Complaints
Neighborhood

141.
142.
143.
144.

145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

161.

162.
163.

164.
165.

166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

News

New Media

New Year's Day
New Year's
Resolutions
Olympics
Painting
Parenting

Going to a Party
Planning a Party
Personality
Photography
Plans

Police
Possessions
Poverty
Prejudices
Privacy
Procrastination
House Renovation
Restaurants &
Eating Out
Nursing Homes &
Retirement
Communities
Retirement
Safety Inside &
Outside of Home
School

Science &
Technology
Secrets
Self-employment
Service Industry
Silly Questions
Single Life
Sleep

Smoking

Social Problems
Social Networking
Sports
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176.
177.
178.

179.

180.

181.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.

193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.

199.
200.
201.
202.
203.

204.

Stereotypes
Stress

Super Heroes in
Comics
Supernatural,
Ghosts &
Superstitions
Talk About Four
Things

Talk About Three
Things

Teachers
Teenagers
Telepathy
Telephones
Television

Tell me about...?
Terror

Texting

Time

Tipping

Trade Fairs, County
Fairs & Industrial
Exhibitions
Traffic Accidents
Transportation
Trauma

Travel

Tsunami

Two (Questions
asking about two of
something)
Unemployment
The Unexplained
United States
University

About the United
States

United States
Geography



205.

206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.

215.

216.
217.

218.
219.
220.
221.
222.

1.

2.
3.

B

Conversation Topics

Circle the topics that interest you.
Strike-out the ones that you DON'T want to talk about.

United States
Leadership
Vegetarian
Volunteer Work
War
Weather
Weddings
Weekends
What if...?
What would you...?
When did you
first...?
When was the
last...?
White Lies
Who is the
greatest...?
Wishes
World Peace
Would you ever...?
Would you rather...?
Drills
Are You Good
At ..?
Days of the Week
How do you...?
Months of the
Year
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