Conversation Topics

Circle the topics that interest you.

Strike out the ones that you DON'T want to talk about.

1.	Advertising	39.	Complaining	74.	Favorites
2.	Advice	40.	Computers	75.	Fears
3.	Age: Youth & Old	41.	Conflict	76.	Feelings
	Age	42.	Corruption	77.	Films in Your own
4.	Airplanes	43.	Countries		Language
5.	Amusement Parks	44.	Creativity	78.	Fire Safety
6.	Anger	45.	Crime	79.	First Dates
7.	Animals & Pets	46.	Culture	80.	Food & Eating
8.	Annoying Things	47.	Dangers	81.	Free Time &
9.	Arguing	48.	Dating		Hobbies
10.	Art	49.	Death & Dying	82.	Friends
11.	The Art of	50.	Diets	83.	Fruits & Vegetables
	Conversation	51.	Disabilities &	84.	Future
12.	Bags and Purses		Handicaps	85.	Gambling
13.	Baseball	52.	Disaster	86.	Gardening
14.	Basketball	53.	Disaster	87.	Generation Gap
15.	Beach		Preparation	88.	Gestures
16.	Beauty & Physical	54.	Discrimination	89.	Getting to Know
	Attractiveness	55.	Dogs & Cats		Each Other
17.	Behavior	56.	Do You Wish?	90.	Gifts
18.	Birthdays	57.	Dreams	91.	Goals
19.	Body Language	58.	Drugs	92.	Going to a Party
20.	Books & Reading	59.	Earthquakes	93.	Gossip & Rumors
21.	Business	60.	Education	94.	Habits
22.	Cars & Driving	61.	Encouragement	95.	Happiness
23.	Celebrities	62.	English Literature &	96.	Have You Ever
24.	Change		Books	97.	Health
25.	Charity	63.	English study	98.	Healthy Lifestyle
26.	Childbirth		Entertainment		Hobbies
27.	Childhood	65.	Environment &		Holidays
	Children		Pollution		Home
29.	Chores	66.	, ,		Homeless
30.	Cities		Questions		Hometowns
31.	Classrooms		Eye Contact	104.	Honesty &
32.	Cloning		Facebook		Truthfulness
33.	Clothes & Fashion		Fads & Trends		How Long?
34.	College	70.	Faith &	106.	How often do
35.	Colors		Faithlessness		you?
36.	Comics		Family		Humor
	Community		Famous People		If You Were?
38.	Commuting	73.	Fashion	109.	Immigration

Conversation Topics

Circle the topics that interest you.

Strike out the ones that you DON'T want to talk about.

110. Internet	141. News	176. Stereotypes
111. Inventions	142. New Media	177. Stress
112. Job Interview	143. New Year's Day	178. Super Heroes in
113. Jobs & Occupations	144. New Year's	Comics
114. Jokes	Resolutions	179. Supernatural,
115. Languages	145. Olympics	Ghosts &
116. Leaders &	146. Painting	Superstitions
Leadership	147. Parenting	180. Talk About Four
117. Learning a Foreign	148. Going to a Party	Things
Language	149. Planning a Party	181. Talk About Three
118. My Life so Far	150. Personality	Things
119. Likes & Dislikes	151. Photography	182. Teachers
120. Living	152. Plans	183. Teenagers
Arrangements &	153. Police	184. Telepathy
Dream House	154. Possessions	185. Telephones
121. Love, Dating &	155. Poverty	186. Television
Marriage	156. Prejudices	187. Tell me about?
122. Machines	157. Privacy	188. Terror
123. Makeup, Lotions &	158. Procrastination	189. Texting
Skin Care	159. House Renovation	190. Time
124. Manners	160. Restaurants &	191. Tipping
125. Marriage	Eating Out	192. Trade Fairs, County
126. Martial Arts	161. Nursing Homes &	Fairs & Industrial
127. Meaning of Life &	Retirement	Exhibitions
Reasons for Living	Communities	193. Traffic Accidents
128. Meeting People	162. Retirement	194. Transportation
129. Memory	163. Safety Inside &	195. Trauma
130. Midlife Crisis	Outside of Home	196. Travel
131. Mind, Body &	164. School	197. Tsunami
Health	165. Science &	198. Two (Questions
132. Money & Shopping	Technology	asking about two of
133. Motivation	166. Secrets	something)
134. Movie Industry	167. Self-employment	199. Unemployment
135. Movies	168. Service Industry	200. The Unexplained
136. Moving to Another	169. Silly Questions	201. United States
Country	170. Single Life	202. University
137. Music	171. Sleep	203. About the United
138. Names	172. Smoking	States
139. Neighbor	173. Social Problems	204. United States
Complaints	174. Social Networking	Geography
440 NI ' I I I I	475 0 1	

175. Sports

140. Neighborhood

Conversation Topics

Circle the topics that interest you.

Strike out the ones that you DON'T want to talk about.

205.	United	States			
	Leadership				

- 206. Vegetarian
- 207. Volunteer Work
- 208. War
- 209. Weather
- 210. Weddings
- 211. Weekends
- 212. What if ...?
- 213. What would you ...?
- 214. When did you first...?
- 215. When was the last...?
- 216. White Lies
- 217. Who is the greatest...?
- 218. Wishes
- 219. World Peace
- 220. Would you ever ...?
- 221. Would you rather ...?
- 222. Drills
 - 1. Are You Good At ...?
 - 2. Days of the Week
 - 3. How do you...?
 - 4. Months of the Year